austra l ianbol lards.com.au
Post Dimensions
Base Dimensions
Material
Installation
Weight
Additional Notes
950mm (Height) x 90mm (DIA)
AB-TLAB90-S
Architecturally
Designed
My Space Bollard
220mm (DIA) x 20mm (Thickness)
304 Grade Stainless Steel
Surface  mounted with 4 off 12 x 65mm sleeve anchors (anti-theft & anti-tamper)
11.9 Kg
Bollard has branded reflective tape and is Engineer Certified.
Accessories:
Spare Storage Housing.
Keyed alike.
24/06/2015NJM Group Pty Ltd. Ph +613 9459 3488  Fax + 613 9459 3988   sales@australianbollards.com.au
Cop
yri
gh
t -
Aus
tra
lia
n Boll
ard
s by
NJM
Cop
yri
gh
t -
Aus
tra
lia
n Boll
ard
s by
NJMCopyright - Australian Bollards by NJM
Copyright - Australian Bollards by NJM
C